Red, White & Green

1St
2nd
Srd
T-4

1st
2nd
T-3

T-5t

7th
T-8t"

Tournament

Saturday October 19, 2024

66
68
72
74
74

60
61
63
63
64
64
65
67
67
67
67
67

Low Gross

Brian Milberger
Reece Nigh
Bob Burns

Eric Scheele
Tom Bachelor

Low Net

Moe Ryan
Zach Winkelbauer
Mike Sharp
Mike McNellis
Steve Sirridge
Burt Cavin

Tim Allen

Jay Sutera

Phil Hoffman
Randy Nill
Greg Loethen
Craig McKinley

Proximity Prizes - $20.00 each

Closest to Hole #4 — Tom Krajewski
Longest Putt #9 — Greg Loethen
Longest Drive #10 — Bryan Milberger

$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$42.50
$42.50

$80.00
$60.00
$42.50
$42.50
$12.50
$12.50
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00



