## Red, White & Green Tournament

## Saturday October 19, 2024

## Low Gross

1 <sup>st</sup>	66	Brian Milberger	\$80.00
2 <sup>nd</sup>	68	Reece Nigh	\$60.00
3 <sup>rd</sup>	72	Bob Burns	\$50.00
T-4 <sup>th</sup>	74	Eric Scheele	\$42.50
	74	Tom Bachelor	\$42.50
Low Net			
1 <sup>st</sup>	60	Moe Ryan	\$80.00
2 <sup>nd</sup>	61	Zach Winkelbauer	\$60.00
T-3 <sup>rd</sup>	63	Mike Sharp	\$42.50
	63	Mike McNellis	\$42.50
T-5 <sup>th</sup>	64	Steve Sirridge	\$12.50
	64	Burt Cavin	\$12.50
7 <sup>th</sup>	65	Tim Allen	\$10.00
T-8 <sup>th</sup>	67	Jay Sutera	\$7.00
	67	Phil Hoffman	\$7.00
	67	Randy Nill	\$7.00
	67	Greg Loethen	\$7.00
	67	Craig McKinley	\$7.00

## Proximity Prizes - \$20.00 each

Closest to Hole #4 – Tom Krajewski Longest Putt #9 – Greg Loethen Longest Drive #10 – Bryan Milberger